17 November 2011 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:13:15

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KOSAN ARTUN(1)
2 AKILSAH(3)
3 CANIK(4)
4 CEYHUN(6)
5 SERVET YILDIZI(2)
6 POLATIM7)
7 EROLBEY(5)

1.)14.500 ¢
1)2175¢

Age Sire

6yogrh  GUNEY - QOLKUSU1

Syogrh  ASKERKILIC- GULSEREN1

6yochm  BERKOS - NEAVE46

10yochh DRUD(FL) - ALSEKLAVI23

6yogrh  SAGANAK- GILY(ZLM

7yochh  OZGIN- MATRA.72

7yogrh  SOVALYE- OYUNCU.20

Pick(1) :1,45 , 1st Double(2/1,5) 2,35 &

Race Result

Dam

59
61,5
575
52,5
58
51,5

535

Weight
MSUNAY

UFUK AKAY
N.ALTIN

GKILIC
MAVSAR
BU.YESILBUDAK

KEMAL KURT

Handicap 15

25800 ¢
2)870%

Jockey
SAH. KAYA

BIS. GELIK
YAK. GELIK
AHM ENEKTAR
AL AVAG

ABD. POLAT

SAH. KAYA

Owner
K.YILDIZ

S.CELIK
S.CELIK
K.GOK
K.YILDIZ
AEKARAKURT

KYILDIZ

3)2.900 &
3)4354

Trainer

1.21.39
1.22.92
1.23.44
1.23.59
1.23.75
1.25.28

1.25.95

Diyarbakir Racecourse (12th Day)

kg, 1200 Dirt

4)1450 ¢

4)218+%
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
1,45 2 Far 63
3,70 4 3,5 Lengths 60
3,85 3 1 Lengths 52
4,80 6 42
3,25 7 63
3,65 5 40
1,45 1 44



